McDonald County Lender Market Share

Residential
April 2017

B CHECKETT 11.0%
[l ARVEST BANK ANDERSON 6.2%
B PAUL 6.1%
B MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS 4.6%
I QUICKEN LOANSINC 4.6%
ROBERT EVENSON ATTORNEY 4.0%
B sIMS 3.8%
[ THE CORNERSTONE BANK 3.6%
[ SOUTH & ASSOCIATES 3.2%
B USBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 3.2%
B COLLINS 3.2%
SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK 3.2%
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK 2.5%
B PREMIER HOME MORTGAGE INC 2.1%
HAWLEY 2.1%
B Others 36.8%
Total: 100.0%
- WACO

TTLELLE

THE LAND TITLE PROPESSIORALS SINCE TBAS




EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, May 16, 2017
21ST MORTGAGE CORPORATION

BOOTH ALBERT
ARMSTRONG BANK

MORELAND ACE
ARVEST BANK ANDERSON

FARMER JON
BENNINGFIELD ROBERTA
WATSON DARREL
WASHAM NATHAN
ARNOLD CHRIS
PRINGLE CHRISTIAN

ARVEST BANK BENTONVILLE

TAYLOR JOHN
COUSINEAU GREGG
ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE

EPLING JOSHUA
ARVEST BANK PEA RIGE

STAIB DAVID
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

BAKER PROPERTY MANGEMENT INC

122 DOGWOOD LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

108 SCHOOL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
3437 STATE HWY 59
GOODMAN, MO 64843

141 BLUE CLAY RIDGE RD

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

632 SYCAMORE LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
145 BLUE SKY LN
NOEL, MO 64854

145 BLUE SKY LN
NOEL, MO 64854

30LOB LOB

PINEVILLE, MO 648569803
3146 STATE HWY 90
NOEL, MO 648548225

NONE BRUSH CREEK RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

NONE BRUSH CREEK RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

4147 STATE HWY 90
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE #

# OF

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

882

847

834

835

902

1009

1064

917

781

813

810

997

RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

04/12/2017 20 $59,131.61
$59,131.61

04/07/2017 12 $36,220.00
$36,220.00

04/05/2017 12 $130,000.00

04/05/2017 12 $130,000.00

04/12/2017 14 $175,000.00

04/20/2017 12 $40,347.00

04/26/2017 12 $81,493.04
$556,840.04

04/13/2017 11 $49,500.00

04/03/2017 11 $100,000.00
$149,500.00

04/03/2017 10 $128,000.00
$128,000.00

04/03/2017 10 $128,000.00
$128,000.00

04/19/2017 11 $35,851.12
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# OF

EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, May 16, 2017 BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
$35,851.12
BAKER PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC
HAYNES GENE 2017 1056 04/26/2017 4 $47,000.00
$47,000.00
BANK OF GRAVETT
FOX AMY 2895 MOSS CHURCH RD 2017 970 04/17/2017 11 $17,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 648317120
TILTON FRANCES 2895 MOSS CHURCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 648317120
TORRES ANDY 2895 MOSS CHURCH RD

ANDERSON, MO 648317120

$17,000.00
BBMC MORTGAGE

WEDEL ROBERT 139 CAMBRIDGE LN 2017 966 04/17/2017 15 $147,283.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

$147,283.00

CHECKETT

BAKER PROPERTY MANGEMENT INC 4147 STATE HWY 90 2017 997 04/19/2017 11 $35,851.12
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

TAYLOR JOHN 30 LOB LOB 2017 917 04/13/2017 11 $49,500.00
PINEVILLE, MO 648569803

WATSON DARREL 141 BLUE CLAY RIDGE RD 2017 902 04/12/2017 14 $175,000.00
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

STAIB DAVID NONE BRUSH CREEK RD 2017 810 04/03/2017 10 $128,000.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

EPLING JOSHUA NONE BRUSH CREEK RD 2017 813 04/03/2017 10 $128,000.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

COUSINEAU GREGG 3146 STATE HWY 90 2017 781 04/03/2017 11 $100,000.00
NOEL, MO 648548225

BENNINGFIELD ROBERTA 3437 STATE HWY 59 2017 835 04/05/2017 12 $130,000.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843

FARMER JON 108 SCHOOL ST 2017 834 04/05/2017 12 $130,000.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843

WASHAM NATHAN 632 SYCAMORE LN 2017 1009 04/20/2017 12 $40,347.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831

ARNOLD CHRIS 145 BLUE SKY LN 2017 1064 04/26/2017 12 $81,493.04
NOEL, MO 64854

PRINGLE CHRISTIAN 145 BLUE SKY LN
NOEL, MO 64854

$998,191.16
COLLINS
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# OF

EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, May 16, 2017 BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
WAGNER TRAVIS 2726 STATE HWY 43 2017 1058 04/26/2017 7 $25,000.00
SENECA, MO 64865
WERRIES DANIEL 1143 SCHOOL ST 2017 1066 04/27/2017 11 $261,000.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
$286,000.00
COMMERCE BANK
SMITH GLENN 5141 STATE HWY 43 2017 1041 04/24/2017 10 $50,000.00
SENECA, MO 64865
$50,000.00
COMMUNITY BANK AND TRUST
KIRBY DYLAN 2017 797 04/03/2017 14 $82,183.00
GUISON TODD 2017 806 04/03/2017 11 $96,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
WALKER JOSEPH
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$178,183.00
COOK
SMITH GLENN 5141 STATE HWY 43 2017 1041 04/24/2017 10 $50,000.00
SENECA, MO 64865
$50,000.00
DAS ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC
CORBIN STEPHEN 1000 PINE ST 2017 972 04/17/2017 24 $111,925.00
NOEL, MO 648549143
WORRELL JESSICA 1000 PINE ST
NOEL, MO 648549143
$111,925.00
DULL
HICKS JOHN 5903 WHITE OAK RD 2017 800 04/03/2017 15 $124,747.00
SELIGMAN, MO 657459282
WILT WILLIAM 709 GRANDVIEW ST 2017 1039 04/24/2017 14 $29,000.00
NOEL, MO 648549760
$153,747.00
EQUITY BANK
WILT WILLIAM 709 GRANDVIEW ST 2017 1039 04/24/2017 14 $29,000.00
NOEL, MO 648549760
HICKS JOHN 5903 WHITE OAK RD 2017 800 04/03/2017 15 $124,747.00
SELIGMAN, MO 657459282
$153,747.00
EVENSON
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, May 16, 2017

FOX AMY
TILTON FRANCES
TORRES ANDY

FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS:
MILLIKEN JOSEPH

FIDELITY ABSTRACT AND TITLE COMPANY

FREEMAN CALVIN
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

BLEVINS JOHNNIE
WILSON KYLIE
FIRST WESTERN BANK

KENNEDY REX

GATEWAY MORTGAGE GROUP LLC

FOLTZ DOUGLAS
GRAND SAVINGS BANK

WHITLOW LEAH
HAWLEY

BOND JODY
HOOK

CARLTON MICHAEL

IFREEDOM DIRECT CORPORATION

2895 MOSS CHURCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 648317120
2895 MOSS CHURCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 648317120
2895 MOSS CHURCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 648317120

127 WILLS LN
SENECA, MO 64865

103 HOUND DAWG RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
2395 CEDAR RD

ANDERSON, MO 64831

POWELL, MO 65730

1065 OLD MAIL ROUTE RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745

20440 HWY 59
NOEL, MO 648548280

2028 NEW BETHEL RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

1464 FAIRVIEW RD
STELLA, MO 64867

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 970 04/17/2017
2017 1024 04/21/2017
2017 869 04/10/2017
2017 940 04/13/2017
2017 788 04/03/2017
2017 890 04/12/2017
2017 1012 04/20/2017
2017 897 04/12/2017
2017 1006 04/20/2017
2017 878 04/12/2017

# OF
PAGES

11

18

15

15

10

22

10

19

20

LOAN AMOUNT

$17,000.00

$17,000.00

$27,161.00

$27,161.00

$66,405.00

$66,405.00
$121,212.00

$106,060.00

$227,272.00

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$160,000.00

$160,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$186,448.33

$186,448.33

$180,000.00

$180,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, May 16, 2017

KLENC RICHARD
KLENC RICHARD
LANGFORD

MILLIKEN JOSEPH
MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS

HARMON LLOYD
MERRIMAN JOSHUA
AKINS DONALD
MICHAEL F FLANAGAN LLC

KLENC RICHARD
KLENC RICHARD
PAUL

PENDERGRAFT LAVETTA
RANEY ERIC
BLEVINS JOHNNIE
BLANTON MIKE
KEITH JONATHAN
EWING ANGELA
KIRK JONATHAN
WILSON KYLIE
RICHERSON JOHN

475 GRAND LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
475 GRAND LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

102 SCYLER DR
ANERSON, MO 64831

405 CUNNINGHAM ST
ANDERSON, MO 648318550
127 RIVERS EDGE LN
ANDERSON, MO 648311515

475 GRAND LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
475 GRAND LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

1143 PENDERGRAFT RD
NOEL, MO 64854

1143 PENDERGRAFT RD
NOEL, MO 64854

103 HOUND DAWG RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
414 PARK ST

NOEL, MO 64854

1090 MANNING RD
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
162 KIRK MOUNTAIN LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
162 KIRK MOUNTAIN LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
2395 CEDAR RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

GOODMAN, MO 64843

BOOK # PAGE#

# OF

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

993

1035

1024

985

803

862

993

1035

1036

940

867

857

853

788

784

RECORDED PAGES

04/18/2017 13
04/24/2017 13
04/21/2017 5
04/18/2017 20
04/03/2017 19
04/10/2017 20
04/18/2017 13
04/24/2017 13
04/24/2017 11
04/13/2017 15
04/10/2017 10
04/07/2017 11
04/07/2017 11
04/03/2017 15
04/03/2017 10

LOAN AMOUNT
$48,164.00

$48,164.00

$96,328.00

$27,161.00

$27,161.00
$169,058.00
$85,424.00

$164,925.00

$419,407.00
$48,164.00

$48,164.00

$96,328.00

$61,500.00

$121,212.00
$31,000.00
$30,000.00

$120,000.00

$106,060.00

$80,000.00

$549,772.00
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# OF

EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, May 16, 2017 BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
PECK
BENHUMEA JULIA 2017 846 04/07/2017 5 $21,000.00
BENHUMEA JULIA 2017 846 04/07/2017 5 $21,000.00
$42,000.00
PENTAGON FEDERAL C U
BREWER JEREMIAH 308 BEAVER ST 2017 988 04/18/2017 18 $72,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$72,000.00
PIKE
CORBIN STEPHEN 1000 PINE ST 2017 972 04/17/2017 24 $111,925.00
NOEL, MO 648549143
WORRELL JESSICA 1000 PINE ST
NOEL, MO 648549143
$111,925.00
PREMIER HOME MORTGAGE INC
FREEMAN CALVIN 127 WILLS LN 2017 869 04/10/2017 18 $66,405.00
SENECA, MO 64865
WHITTLE JEREMY 122 RED BIRD LN 2017 894 04/12/2017 28 $120,650.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$187,055.00
QUICKEN LOANS INC
HARMON LLOYD 102 SCYLER DR 2017 985 04/18/2017 20 $169,058.00
ANERSON, MO 64831
AKINS DONALD 127 RIVERS EDGE LN 2017 862 04/10/2017 20 $164,925.00
ANDERSON, MO 648311515
MERRIMAN JOSHUA 405 CUNNINGHAM ST 2017 803 04/03/2017 19 $85,424.00
ANDERSON, MO 648318550
$419,407.00
RASZLER
BREWER JEREMIAH 308 BEAVER ST 2017 988 04/18/2017 18 $72,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$72,000.00
REGIONS BANK
BOND JODY 2028 NEW BETHEL RD 2017 1006 04/20/2017 19 $186,448.33
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$186,448.33
ROBERT EVENSON ATTORNEY
WEDEL ROBERT 139 CAMBRIDGE LN 2017 966 04/17/2017 15 $147,283.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
WHITTLE JEREMY 122 RED BIRD LN 2017 894 04/12/2017 28 $120,650.00

ANDERSON, MO 64831

7 FHE LAND Tifid PROFESS GRALS SINGE (885



EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, May 16, 2017

BOOTH ALBERT
MORELAND ACE
SIMS

GUISON TODD
WALKER JOSEPH
KIRBY DYLAN
HAYNES GENE
NEWELL JODE
SOUTH & ASSOCIATES

GRIFFITH DAVID
VALLANCE ALAN

SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK

WAGNER TRAVIS
WERRIES DANIEL
STEPHENS

STEPHENS HAILEY
STEPHENS HAILEY
STEVE TODD ESQ

FOLTZ DOUGLAS

THE CORNERSTONE BANK

122 DOGWOOD LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

ANDERSON, MO 64831

ANDERSON, MO 64831

106 2ND ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

5612 STATE HWY 90
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
282 SLINKARD RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

2726 STATE HWY 43
SENECA, MO 64865
1143 SCHOOL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

1065 OLD MAIL ROUTE RD

SELIGMAN, MO 65745

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 882 04/12/2017
2017 847 04/07/2017
2017 806 04/03/2017
2017 797 04/03/2017
2017 1056 04/26/2017
2017 955 04/17/2017
2017 843 04/07/2017
2017 918 04/13/2017
2017 1058 04/26/2017
2017 1066 04/27/2017
2017 910 04/12/2017
2017 910 04/12/2017
2017 1012 04/20/2017

# OF
PAGES
20

12

11

14

14

21

17

11

22

LOAN AMOUNT
$59,131.61

$36,220.00

$363,284.61

$96,000.00

$82,183.00
$47,000.00

$117,500.00

$342,683.00
$77,500.00

$209,000.00

$286,500.00
$25,000.00

$261,000.00

$286,000.00
$42,000.00

$42,000.00

$84,000.00

$160,000.00

$160,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, May 16, 2017

PENDERGRAFT

RANEY

EWING

KIRK

KEITH

BLANTON

RICHERSON

LAVETTA

ERIC

ANGELA

JONATHAN

JONATHAN

MIKE

JOHN

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

GRIFFITH

VALLANCE

DAVID

ALAN

USAA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

CARLTON MICHAEL
WEBER

WHITLOW LEAH
STEPHENS HAILEY
WELCH STATE BANK

NEWELL JODE

1143 PENDERGRAFT RD
NOEL, MO 64854

1143 PENDERGRAFT RD
NOEL, MO 64854

162 KIRK MOUNTAIN LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

162 KIRK MOUNTAIN LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

1090 MANNING RD
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
414 PARK ST

NOEL, MO 64854

GOODMAN, MO 64843

5612 STATE HWY 90
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
282 SLINKARD RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

1464 FAIRVIEW RD
STELLA, MO 64867

20440 HWY 59
NOEL, MO 648548280

106 2ND ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 1036 04/24/2017
2017 853 04/07/2017
2017 857 04/07/2017
2017 867 04/10/2017
2017 784 04/03/2017
2017 843 04/07/2017
2017 918 04/13/2017
2017 878 04/12/2017
2017 897 04/12/2017
2017 910 04/12/2017
2017 955 04/17/2017

# OF
PAGES

11

11

11

10

10

21

17

20

10

14

LOAN AMOUNT

$61,500.00

$120,000.00

$30,000.00

$31,000.00

$80,000.00

$322,500.00
$77,500.00

$209,000.00

$286,500.00

$180,000.00

$180,000.00
$20,000.00

$42,000.00

$62,000.00

$117,500.00

$117,500.00
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